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Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1991 - December 31, 1992

Candidate Name
RICHARDSON, HUBERT L
TALENT, JAMES M
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
WALKER, GEORGE H llI
EDMONDSON, W A DREW
GREENWOOD, JAMES C
MARGOLIS, GWEN
DEER, ADA ELIZABETH
ROMERO-BARCELO, CARLOS
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
CRONIN, PAUL WILLIAM
OCHOA, GLORIA
HAMBURG, DANIEL EUGENE
HOKE, MARTIN R
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
BLUTE, PETER
BONILLA, HENRY
PRICE, BILL
TABORSAK, LYNN H
MCKENNA, DOLLY MADISON
HILDT, BARBARA A
BAXTER, ELAINE
JOHNSON, DON
HAGAN, TIMOTHY F
TENNANT, ALEXANDER T
BACHUS, SPENCER THOMAS
WEISS, TED
REYNOLDS, MEL
BOULTER, ELDON BEAU
HOBBS, DAVID
FRANKS, ROBERT D
MCSLARROW, KYLE EUGENE
GRAMS, RODNEY
KYRILLOS, JOSEPH
HOLEKAMP, MALCOLM LEE (MACK)
COLORADO-LAGUNA, ANTONIO J
YAO, ESTHER SHU-SHIN LEE
YOST, ERICR
DEVENS, JOHN S
MANZULLO, DONALD A
STEVENS, JOHN S
CLARENBACH, DAVID ERIC
SMITH, BOB
STASKIEWICZ, RONALD LEE
STOKES, SUSAN B
SELPH, JOHN
WAMP, ZACHARY PAUL
LIONETT, DAVID J
MALBERG, PATRICIA
FERGUSON, ANITA PEREZ

State District

CA
MO
MA
MO
OK
PA
FL
Wi
PR
MA
MA
CA
CA
OH
NY
MA
TX
OK
CT
TX
MA
1A
GA
OH
MA
AL
NY
IL
TX
TX
NJ
VA
MN
NJ
MO
PR
TX
KS
AK
IL
NC
Wi
NJ
NE
KY
OK
TN
MA
CA
CA

03
02
05
02
02
08
22
02
00
06
05
22
01
10
18
03
23
05
05
25
06
03
10
10
06
06
08
02
13
12
07
08
06
06
03
00
25
04
00
16
11
02
06
02
03
01
03
03
04
23

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Unknown
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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728,478
643,983
628,704
604,087
559,191
530,843
474,263
444,960
422,259
421,779
414,464
411,112
406,675
405,258
402,593
388,484
382,210
367,127
362,923
358,206
353,400
351,045
350,482
346,860
342,837
330,194
328,575
323,158
316,368
309,391
305,426
300,720
299,494
297,304
288,331
288,041
286,490
284,658
276,139
276,000
271,247
270,397
268,954
261,858
260,633
259,526
256,230
255,306
255,258
255,227



